Box Score Report

DHS vs Turtle Mountain - Feb 14, 2020 - W 88-48

Period Stats

Team 1
DHS 42
TMHS 28
Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defense Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

46
20

Final
88
48

TMHS

29.6%
35.2%
10/31
32.3%
6/23
26.1%
10/19
52.6%
0.66
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Dickinson Girls Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#2 Symone Beld

#4 Reese Hauck

#10 Madison Lindley

#12 Peyton Selle

#13 Sydney Binstock

#14 Jayce Bradley

#20 Taya Hopfauf

#22 Taylor Nelson

#24 Audrey Rodakowski

#30 Staci Kempenich

#32 Paige Balliet

#50 Shantae Rehbein

Pts
8

FG
3/10

13

0/3

6/17

2/5

0/1

0/4

2/5

14/17

0/0

3/5

0/0

3FG
2/8

0/0

0/1

0/2

1/3

0/0

0/2

2/4

172

0/0

0/0

0/0

FT
0/0

0/0

1/2

4/6

0/0

22

2/2

12

6/6

0/0

47

0/0

+-

+18

+33

+16

+30

+16

+9

+11

+8

+35

+9

+9

+6

MINS
24

22

29

20
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